Mpoypappa Evioxutikwv Madbnuatwv Xelpepivov E€apivou 2022 - 2023

AEYTEPA

TETAPTH

NEMMOTH

NAPAZKEYH

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

ApPXLTEKTOVLKN YTTOAoyLoTWV
(ENIZXYTIKH AIAA. AMO® B)
ZOKKAG

»

HAektpovikn
(ENIZXYTIKH AIAA. AMO A)
Npdooou

»

Fpappuikn AAyeBpa
(ENIZXYTIKH AIAA. AMO B)
KoupkouUta

MaBnpatik Avaivon
(ENIZXYTIKH AIAA.
AM® B)
ZtaBovikou

»

»




